
31/03/2022 £1,408.00 Qualitree Services

Parish Council Expenditure over £500 January 2022 to March 2022
Date of Payment 

Schedule
Net Amount Beneficiary Details

Total

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

15/03/2022

15/03/2022

04/01/2022

11/01/2022

01/02/2022

01/02/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

£1,300.00

£2,284.05

£13,680.00

£1,170.00

£536.00

£2,540.97

£1,470.61

£580.00

£1,000.00

£795.00

£3,625.00

15/03/2022

31/03/2022

TMBC

Commercial Services

Q-Tec Solutions Ltd

Greenlands Garden Design

£611.35

£1,494.10

£590.00

£34,488.08

£870.00

£533.00

KCC

Edge IT Systems

Edge IT Systems

Gullands Solicitors

SJS Property Management

Gala Lights

Gala Lights

Qualitree Services

Qualitree Services

S&G Process Engineering

Kevin Burbridge

RW Crawford - Isuzu

Monthly rates for parish office

Quarterly ground maintenance works around the parish

Maintenance contract - annual electrical safety checks

Concrete base at Old Bridge Gardens for new picnic bench

Eccles car park lease

Christmas light installation of tree lights in Walderslade

Christmas lights installation and removal of lights in Aylesford and 

Eccles 

Tree work in Eccles

Hosted services for finance, allotments, cemetery & playgrounds

Legal advice

Tree work in Podkin Meadow

New barrier for Forstal car park

Independent planning advice for proposed developemnt, Land at 

Eccles 

Purchase of new parish van - GK22 BSX

Load testing columns for Christmas lights 

GPS loaded Samsung tablet for use around the parish for the 

benefit of maintenance & safety checks

Various tree planting in Podkin Meadow


