Parish Council Expenditure over £500 January 2022 to March 2022

Date of Payment	Net Amount	Beneficiary	Details
Schedule	Net Amount	Belleticiary	Details
04/01/2022	£536.00	TMBC	Monthly rates for parish office
11/01/2022	£2,540.97	Commercial Services	Quarterly ground maintenance works around the parish
01/02/2022	£1,470.61	Q-Tec Solutions Ltd	Maintenance contract - annual electrical safety checks
01/02/2022	£580.00	Greenlands Garden Design	Concrete base at Old Bridge Gardens for new picnic bench
01/03/2022	£1,000.00	SJS Property Management	Eccles car park lease
01/03/2022	£795.00	Gala Lights	Christmas light installation of tree lights in Walderslade
01/03/2022	£3,625.00	Gala Lights	Christmas lights installation and removal of lights in Aylesford and
			Eccles
01/03/2022	£870.00	Qualitree Services	Tree work in Eccles
01/03/2022	£533.00	Qualitree Services	Tree work in Podkin Meadow
01/03/2022	£1,300.00	S&G Process Engineering	New barrier for Forstal car park
01/03/2022	£2,284.05	Kevin Burbridge	Independent planning advice for proposed developemnt, Land at
			Eccles
01/03/2022	£13,680.00	RW Crawford - Isuzu	Purchase of new parish van - GK22 BSX
15/03/2022	£1,170.00	KCC	Load testing columns for Christmas lights
15/03/2022	£611.35	Edge IT Systems	GPS loaded Samsung tablet for use around the parish for the
			benefit of maintenance & safety checks
15/03/2022	£1,494.10	Edge IT Systems	Hosted services for finance, allotments, cemetery & playgrounds
	•	-	
31/03/2022	£590.00	Gullands Solicitors	Legal advice
31/03/2022	£1,408.00	Qualitree Services	Various tree planting in Podkin Meadow
			-

Total £34,488.08